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Summary of Work Performance and Distribution of Credits
Total Work Days Cr. glaimed Mining Claim Work Mining Claim Work Mining Claim Work
2821 Prefix Number Days Cr.| Prefix Number Days Cr. | Prefix Number Days Cr.
for Performance of the following L
work. (Check one onfy) see nattached pchedtle
D Manual Work
DShaFt Sinking Drifting or
other Lateral Work.
DCompressed Air, other
Power driven or
mechanical equjip.
@Power Strippiné
DDiamond or other Core
drilling
D Land Survey
All the work was performed on Mining Ciaim(s):
K-1023504, 1023505, 1023506, 1023507, 1023511.
Required Informatxon eg: type of equipment, Names, Addresses etc. (See Table Below)
see attached sck’dule and info
(%
f Date of Report Reforded or Agent (Signature)
X | 2% cll
Certification Verifying Report of Work '
: | hereby certify that | have a personal and intimate knowiedge of the facts set forth in the Report of Work annexed hereto, having performed the work
or witnessed same during and/or after its completion and the annexed report is true.
Name and Postal Address of Person Certifying

Chastko; 791 Elmhurst Rd.; Winnipeg, Manitoba, R3R 0OV3
Date Certified

Certjfied by ( %’,
”‘—os. 8 W

Other information (Common to 2 or more types)

]
i
H
i
1 L. C,
‘;‘
1
1
i

[9?0

Table of Information/Attachments Required by the Mining Recorder

g Type of Work

H

Specific information per type Attachments

i

Manual Work

KENORA

Nil and addressegaf ek DING parformed

i Shaft Sinking, Drifting or
! other Lateral Work

Name:
manugd
with

Work Sketch: these
are required to show

o BT BN
_MAY 101390 @

Compressed air, other power | Type of equipi'nent

! driven or mechanicalequip.

Type of equipment and amount ended.
ype of equipmen mount expende: AM O‘,J}{ PM

i Note: Proof of actual cost must be submitted N
es t
3 within 30 days of recording. Mo o 2 32 67 iy 1PB45 6 |

; Diamond or other coye Signed core log showing; footage, diameter of done. ‘

Power Stripping

the location and
extent of work in
relation to the
nearest claim post.

Work Sketch (as

" drilling core, number and angles of holes. above) in duplicate
. Land Survey Name and aédress of Ontario land surveyer. Nit Nit
768 (81/3) ‘
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thBGIHJ
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1086107
K10861086
1086103
E1086110
K10o86111
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K1085113

H1086114
K1086115
K1DB611E

1086117

K10BE118
K108E113
K1086120
Ki086121
K108612%

K1086123

‘h108b1h4

K1086125
K1086126
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TH1105584
(E1105389

E1105587
gKilquBB
K110558¢
§H110559O
;w1105591
FEL1105593
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103G

i10P61 20
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11086154 20
<1086155
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L1086157
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1105580
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1105586

EL1105533
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FOWEER STEIFEING

‘ T P S - g ’ o -‘.: }_..I
‘ i Desre 23950 Caterpiller sguipped wil
‘ ' John Desre 350 Cabterpi
EGUIFMENT 3 .
bus ket and backhoe

| [T

1-00230 PATERSON LAKE
Pl 7

DATE“z July o Aug L0, 1929
RELATED COST: 139 hrs.
| Fuel

TOTAL

DAY%;CFEDITn 8, 210.00/%10.00 = 821 days



EQUIFMENT:

FOWER STRIFFING

with hoses and power nozzle

OPERATOR:
FERSONNEL :

DATE:

RELATED COST:

DAYS CREDIT:

T.E.S5. Lt

Winnipeg, Manitoba

AL P ¥ ot
g,Of Maintenandes
Fuel & ooil

$20, 0004, 00/%10. /da

2= Wajex Mark

G o fire pumps equlppsd

& 2, 013.00

H20, 004, 00

BO00 da Y5



